

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.01.2024		<p>C-482 No. 2240 of 2023 <u>Sri Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Ms. Medha Pande, learned counsel for the applicant.2. Mr. M.A. Khan, learned A.G.A. for the State.3. Correction/ Modification Application (IA No.02 of 2023) is allowed.4. Learned counsel for the applicant shall file the amended memo of parties within a week.5. List thereafter. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 03.01.2024</p> <p>NISHANT</p>