

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| | | | <p data-bbox="643 376 884 405"><u>C 482 No. 2240 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 412 1139 454"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 528 1509 734" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 528 1509 651">1. On the request of Mr. M.S. Pal, learned Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Sachin, learned counsel for the applicant, list this case on 29.04.2024.<li data-bbox="643 658 1509 734">2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1129 826 1501 907" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 10.04.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 913 687 943">SKS</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|