

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.2240 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.S. Pal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Amreen, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vikramaditya Shah, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.C. Dumka, learned AGA along with Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Bharat Tewari, learned counsel with Mr. Narayan Har Gupta, learned counsel (appeared through V.C.) for respondent no.4.</p> <p>4. As prayed, further three weeks' time, by way of last chance, is granted to the learned counsel for respondent no.4 to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>5. List on 09.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 05.06.2025</p> <p>AK</p>

--	--	--	--