

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.2240 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.S. Pal, learned senior counsel assisted by Ms. Amreen Bano, learned counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned AGA, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Narayan Har Gupta, learned counsel for the Respondent No.4.</p> <p>4. Arguments heard.</p> <p>5. Judgment reserved.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 05.01.2026</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>